
East	  Village	  High	  School	  
SAN	  DIEGO	  HIGH	  SCHOOL	  CAMPUS	  

1405	  Park	  Blvd	  
San	  Diego,	  CA	  92101	  

Office	  Telephone:	  619-‐525-‐2000	   Office	  Fax:	  619-‐525-‐1615	  
https://www.sandiegounified.org/our-‐schools/east-‐village	  

Revised	  10/10/2016	  

Office	  Hours:	  	   8:00am	  to	  4:30pm	  

School	  Hours:	   9:00am	  to	  3:41pm	  

Administration:	  
Principal	   525-‐2000	   Elizabeth	  Larkin	   elarkin@sandi.net	  
Counselor	   525-‐2003	   Melissa	  Sanchez	  	   msanchez11@sandi.net	  
Secretary	   525-‐2000	   Christy	  Holly	  	   cholly@sandi.net	  

Attendance	  Clerk	   525-‐2001	   Alma	  Lopez	  	   alopez10@sandi.net	  
Nurse	  	   525-‐7455	  ext.	  2303	   Catherine	  Serrano	   cserrano@sandi.net	  

	  
Teachers:	  
Room	   Extension	   Teacher	   Subject	   Email	  
B-‐2	   525-‐2004	   Caitlin	  Black	   Art,	  Yearbook	   	  cblack@sandi.net	  
B-‐3	   525-‐2017	   Andrew	  Currie	   Chemistry,	  Biology	   acurrie@sandi.net	  
B-‐8	   525-‐2020	   Katherine	  Harrison	   Integrated	  Math	  1	  &	  2,	  Statistics	   kharrison@sandi.net	  
B-‐6	   533-‐7987	   Kendra	  Madden	   Advanced	  World	  Lit;	  12th	  Grade	  English	  ,	  AVID	   kmadden1@sandi.net	  
B-‐7	   533-‐7988	   Andre	  Maglalang	   Advanced	  	  World	  History,	  ASB,	  Math	   amaglalang1@sandi.net	  
B-‐9	   525-‐2021	   Kanchan	  Mala	   Integrated	  Math	  3,	  Physics,	  Computer	  Science	   kmala@sandi.net	  
B-‐5	   533-‐7986	   Matthew	  Spencer	   9th	  Grade	  English,	  Advanced	  American	  Lit,	  AVID	   mspencer@sandi.net	  
B-‐2	   525-‐2004	   Sandra	  Perez	   Spanish	   sperez@sandi.net	  
B-‐4	   533-‐7985	   Matthew	  Schneck	   US	  History,	  Government,	  Economics	   mschneck@sandi.net	  

	  
_______________________________________________________________________________________	  

Bell	  Schedules:	  
2016/	  2017	  

Monday/Wednesday	   	   	   	   	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Minimum	  Day	  
	   	  
	  

Tuesday/Thursday	   	   	   	   	  	  	  	  	  
	  	  	  
	  
	  
	  

	  
	  

	  	  	  	  	  Friday	  

	  

Period	  1	   9:00	   -‐	   10:58	  

Period	  3	   11:03	   -‐	   1:01	  

Lunch	   1:06	   -‐	   1:36	  
Period	  5	   1:41	   -‐	   3:41	  

Period	  1	   9:00	   -‐	   9:41	  

Period	  2	   9:46	   -‐	   10:27	  

Period	  3	   10:32	   -‐	   11:13	  

Period	  4	   11:18	   -‐	   11:59	  

Period	  5	   12:04	   -‐	   12:45	  

Lunch	   12:50	   -‐	   1:20	  

Period	  6	   1:25	   -‐	   2:05	  
Period	  2	   9:00	   -‐	   10:58	  

Period	  4	   11:03	   -‐	   1:01	  

Lunch	   1:06	   -‐	   1:36	  
Period	  6	   1:41	   -‐	   3:41	  

Period	  1	   9:00	   -‐	   9:50	  
Advisory	   9:55	   -‐	   10:31	  
Period	  2	   10:36	   -‐	   11:26	  
Period	  3	   11:31	   -‐	   12:21	  
Period	  4	   12:26	   -‐	   1:16	  
Lunch	   1:21	   -‐	   1:51	  
Period	  5	   1:56	   -‐	   2:46	  
Period	  6	   2:51	   -‐	   3:41	  

Minimum	  Day	  Dates	  
Wed.	  Sept	  14,	  2016	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Wed	  Oct	  19,	  2016	  
Wed.	  Nov.	  16,	  2016	  
Wed.	  Dec.	  14,	  2016	  
Wed.	  Jan	  18,	  2017	  
Wed.	  Feb	  15,	  2017	  
Wed.	  Mar	  15,	  2017	  
Wed.	  Apr	  19,	  2017	  
Wed.	  May	  17,	  2017	  
Mon.	  Jun	  12,	  2017	  
Tues.	  Jun	  13,	  2017	  

	  	  Staff	  Copy	  


